Scorecard - Miami-Dade Aviation Department (MDAD Primary)

Information

MName: Miami-Clade Avistion Department (MDAD Primnary)

Description: Aviation Department Scorecard (Primary)

Domain: Aviation

Craymiers: Gonzalez, Emilio T.

Details

w» 1.0 Customer
v Enhance customer service (MDAD)
Initiative Name

MIA Annual Passenger Sunvey-MIA
Crverall Customer Service Ratings

Airport workers treined throwgh "Miami Begins
with MIA™ program (FYTD)

Provide a secure environment at the
airports (MDAD)

w 2.0 Financial

L Enhance MDAD revenue

Commercial Operations Gross Revenues ($1000)

at MlA
Public Parking Revenue (51000}
MIA Mon-Terminal Rental Revenue (51,000}
GAA Rental Revenue (51,000)
Mew Passenger Routes (FYTD)
Mew Carmriers (FYTD)
L J Sound Financial Strategies (Aviation)
Total Accounts Receivable (MDAD)

L4 Enhance MIA Competitive Position (MDAD)
MIA Cost Per Enplaned Passenger(CEFP) FYTD

Landing Fea Rate
Enplaned Passengers{ 1,000}

L J Meet the Operating Budget Targets
{Aviation}

Rewvenue: Total [Awiation, in 1,000}

Expenses : Total Operating Expenses [Aviation,

in 31.000)
Positions: Full-Time Filled {Awviation)

Caonstruction Capital Fund Expenditures
w 3.0 Internal

v Maintain a safe working environment
{MDAD)

MDAD Job Related Injuryflliness Incidents
w» 4.0 Learmning and Growth
v Comply with FAA requirement (MDAD)

Compliance with annual FAA Report - By the
month of May

v Comply with AQOA Recertification
Requirements (MDAD)

Conduct A0A Certification Drving Training (# of

studentsi

Type As OF Status
822013 Complete

mzras N

Mow 13

Mow '13
Cet™2
Oct™3
"3 FQ4
"13 FQ4

nooodn .

"14 FQ1

"14 FQ1
"14 FQ1
Dec 13

"14 FQ1
"14 FQ1

"3 FQ4

"14 FQ1

Dec'13

213FY R

Dec '13 ]

Actual

Target

¢ B v 0 0B %

100% E=posito, Aline; Davis, Dickie K.

8.519

4331672

53,713,216
4,406
55TE

0]

1

B25.972.0K

F15.80
51.75
1,825

122,100
374,981

11473

10827

8,000

582,817

3,600
4,618
H5T2

nfa

F20.33
51.75
1.741

$190,687
512,578

nia
(1,104-1,227)
518,210

n'a

447

ool o

FYTD Actual

Onwners

8,518

586,458,280

57,598,837
54,408
55TE

n'a

nia

nia

F15.80

nia
4040

$182,100
574,881

1,283

510,627

14

nia

FYTD Target

6,000

158,825

37.300
46812
3572
na

n's

n'a

32033
n'a

4,285

100,657
312,578

1.434
(1,402-1,435)
$18.210
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w» 5.0 Sustainability

v Sustainability (Aviation)
IS0 14001 Certifications Ot "3 n ] 3 nfa na
Recycle 300 Tons of Cardboard (% progress) "13 Fa4 E 100% 100% E 10% 10%
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